
S.NO Description of work Quantity
Unit Rate in 

Rs.

Total Value 

in Rs.

1 Rewinding of 3PHSquirrelcageIM,5hp-<10hp 30 2290.75 68723

2 Rewindingof 3PHSquirrelcageIM,10hp-<15hp 11 2748.9 30238

3 Rewindingof 3PHSquirrelcageIM,15hp-<20hp 7 3207.05 22449

4 Rewindingof 3PHSquirrelcageIM,20hp-<40hp 19 4123.35 78344

5 Rewinding of 3PHSquirrelcageIM,40hp-50hp 6 4123.35 24740

6 Rotor Rewinding of 3PHSlipringIM,1hp-5hp 4 1374.45 5498

7 Stator Rewindingof 3PHSlipringIM,1hp-5hp 4 1099.56 4398

8 Rotor&Stator Rewindingof 3PhSRIM,1hp-5hp 3 1832.6 5498

9 Rotor Rewindingof 3PHSlipringIM,6 -16hp 4 3665.2 14661

10 Stator Rewindingof 3PHSlipringIM,6 -16hp 4 2748.9 10996

11 Rotor&Stator Rewindingof 3PhSRIM,6 -16hp 3 5955.95 17868

12 Rotor Rewinding of 3PhSRIM,16 - 40hp 4 5497.8 21991

13 Stator Rewinding of 3PhSRIM,16 - 40hp 4 5039.65 20159

14 Rotor&Stator Rewindingof 3PhSRIM,16-40hp 3 9163 27489

15 Rewinding of Solenoid valve,brake upto8A 7 274.89 1924

16 Rewinding of Magnetic coil,clutch upto18A 22 503.97 11087

17 Rewinding of1ph control transformer<1KVA 4 1053.75 4215

18 Rewinding of1ph Cont.transformer1-3.5KVA 4 1145.38 4582

19 Rewinding of3ph control transformer<1KVA 4 1374.45 5498

20 Rewinding of Portable hand Tools 75 274.89 20617

21 Rewinding of welding generator 14KW 360A 9 4123.35 37110

22 Repair of welding generator 14KW DC side 7 2748.9 19242

23

Welding rectifiers, 600A, Repair/rectification of defects, 

replacement of defective coils, and testing.
7

3,665 25656

24

Squirrel Cage Induction Motor                                                            

(3Phase capacity 70 to 90 hp) 3 10,654 31962

25

Squirrel Cage Induction Motor                                                    

(3Phase capacity 90 to 120 hp) 4 20,570 82280

597224

Tender % (in 

Figures)

(a) Excess

(b) Less

(c) Estimate Rate only

PRICE BID FORMAT-6C

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

Ramachandrapuram : : Hyderabad – 502032
M&S - DIVISION  

TENDER No.M&S/P&C/2020/21  DT.30/06/2020

NAME OF WORK:Repair/Rewinding of AC Induction motors,fans,transformers,Magnetic coils etc.

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF VENDOR

GST:EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

Note:- The vendors are required to quote their tender value on 

percentage (%) basis at any one of  (a) excess or (b) less or (c ) 
Tender % (in words)


